Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer
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222-23-0019
004-24-0132
918-23-2118
222-21-0539
222-23-0082
148-21-0959
222-23-0633
148-22-0831
222-22-0812
062-19-0086
148-23-0242
148-23-0035
222-24-0560
148-23-0295
148-23-0005
148-22-1020
222-22-0832
222-22-0714
192-22-3034
148-19-0512
148-20-0784
192-23-0555
148-22-1123
062-21-0115
062-23-3009
192-21-2584
062-21-0027
062-23-3306
098-20-0011
148-22-1129
062-22-2569
062-22-2701
222-24-0534
098-23-0019
098-22-0175
222-22-0602
062-22-2728
087-21-0283
062-20-0866
148-22-1019
087-20-0174
087-19-0339
192-23-0059
087-22-0077
098-18-0116
062-22-2427
222-24-0541
148-20-0699
098-23-0152
062-24-4208
192-23-0284
098-20-0082
087-23-0248
062-22-2792

21-06-2025 fra CELLE

Antal duer: 94
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 12:02:28 1.455,72
A 12:03:54 1.448,10
A 12:03:57 1.447,84
U 12:04:36 1.444,40
A 12:06:31 1.434,39
U 11:48:34 1.429,49
A 12:01:41 1.422,21
A 11:51:28 1.413,67
U 12:12:58 1.401,70
A 12:15:46 1.399,88
A 11:54:04 1.399,79
A 11:54:29 1.397,54
A 12:07:09 1.394,16
A 11:56:37 1.386,33
A 11:58:38 1.375,95
A 11:58:50 1.374,77
A 12:19:12 1.371,48
A 12:19:21 1.370,78
U 12:21:55 1.368,85
A 12:00:06 1.368,48
U 12:00:40 1.365,65
A 12:22:49 1.364,65
A 12:01:09 1.363,15
A 12:23:58 1.361,07
A 12:38:32 1.360,43
A 12:24:06 1.358,69
A 12:39:03 1.358,16
A 12:24:35 1.357,98
A 12:22:40 1.343,97
U 12:05:02 1.343,90
A 12:27:58 1.342,79
U 12:28:02 1.342,27
A 12:18:20 1.340,08
A 12:15:48 1.334,11
A 12:18:47 1.327,58
U 12:30:07 1.315,25
U 12:34:45 1.312,69
A 12:48:52 1.309,29
U 12:51:47 1.304,41
A 12:13:23 1.304,18
U 12:50:38 1.302,16
A 12:50:42 1.301,89
U 12:37:17 1.300,40
A 12:35:20 1.298,70
A 12:35:18 1.288,35
U 12:36:09 1.269,27
U 12:35:25 1.265,13
A 12:22:29 1.263,61
A 12:41:35 1.263,58
A 12:47:07 1.261,71
U 12:46:48 1.261,30
U 12:34:11 1.260,37
A 12:42:29 1.259,69
U 12:47:53 1.258,45
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Forening Navn
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ERIK & IMDAT
ERIK & IMDAT
ERIK & IMDAT
JENS J. OLSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
JORGEN LARSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
NIELS LARSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
NIELS LARSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
JORGEN LARSEN
NIELS LARSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
ERIK & IMDAT
BENT & YRSA
NIELS LARSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
BENT & YRSA
JORGEN LARSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN
KURT NIELSEN
BENT & YRSA
KURT NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PETER BIRKSQ®
JORGEN LARSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN
PER LARSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
SARINI & FREDDY
JESPER DRESLER
PREBEN OVERGAARD
PER LARSEN

RENE LINDEGAARD
KURT NIELSEN
JORGEN J. LARSEN
FINN HANSEN
FINN HANSEN
BENT & YRSA

PER TVERGARD
PETER BIRKS@
FRANK NIELSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
JORGEN J. LARSEN
POUL E.NORREGAARD
EIGIL NIELSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN
JESPER DRESLER
AGE & SONNER
HENRIK L.JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 23-06-2025

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
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Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer
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062-22-2272
062-22-2591
098-22-0013
098-22-0208
098-23-0002
062-22-2411
192-20-2371
062-22-2784
087-22-0078
148-23-0175
098-21-0708
062-20-0553
087-21-0414
062-22-2722
087-22-0102
148-20-0753
062-23-3027
098-22-0186
098-23-0231
062-23-3678
062-22-2368
087-23-0242
222-22-0563
087-22-0348
087-22-0068
192-23-0035
098-22-0319
087-22-0358
192-22-3334
222-21-0388

21-06-2025 fra CELLE

Antal duer: 94
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 12:41:11 1.248,74
A 12:53:48 1.235,66
A 12:51:13 1.225,69
A 12:45:01 1.217,03
A 12:44:23 1.212,82
A 12:52:42 1.204,18
U 13:01:59 1.203,61
A 13:03:55 1.198,02
A 13:01:52 1.194,87
A 12:41:50 1.185,20
A 13:05:49 1.172,40
A 13:08:07 1.164,43
U 13:33:39 1.148,12
U 13:26:50 1.121,09
U 13:30:27 1.092,05
A 13:11:01 1.083,93
U 14:03:28 1.066,77
A 13:39:18 1.038,14
U 13:49:27 1.036,59
U 14:03:45 1.015,98
A 13:57:32 1.002,72
U 14:06:14 993,43
A 14:25:21 952,31
A 14:49:59 948,87
A 14:35:39 924,78
A 15:44:44 807,70
A 15:49:15 763,72
A 18:11:58 650,33
U 18:32:45 602,91
A 18:55:08 577,32
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Forening Navn
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FRANK NIELSEN

EIGIL NIELSEN

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
JESPER DRESLER
SARINI & FREDDY
FRANK NIELSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN

PER TVERGARD
JORGEN J. LARSEN
POUL E.NORREGAARD
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
FINN HANSEN

PER LARSEN

AGE & SONNER

JOHN MOGENSEN
KURT NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
PETER BIRKS@

PER LARSEN

FRANK NIELSEN

AGE & SONNER

JENS HOLM FIFE
RENE LINDEGAARD
AGE & SONNER

BRDR. IDRIIS

SARINI & FREDDY
RENE LINDEGAARD
M. WIDRIKSEN

JENS HOLM FIFE

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 23-06-2025

Premie Premieklasse

858
849
842
836
833
827
827
823
821
814
805
800
789
770
750
745
733
713
712
698
689
682
654
652
635
555
525
447
414
397



